
 2024 Boys Survivor Tournament JV TEAM STD
at Don Carter Lanes 11/23/24

POF Grand Total +/- leader School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6

1 5528 0 HARLEM BLACK 967 865 990 935 848 923

2 5143 -385 BELVIDERE 980 848 840 883 801 791

3 5141 -387 HARLEM ORANGE 907 929 926 733 829 817

4 5075 -453 MARENGO 729 879 855 915 862 835

5 4912 -616 HONONEGAH GOLD 782 774 764 926 824 842

6 4825 -703 HONONEGAH PURPLE 788 819 766 812 830 810

7 3959 -1569 SYCAMORE 729 726 873 755 876

8 3940 -1588 WOODSTOCK BLUE 874 685 867 704 810

9 3716 -1812 AUBURN 724 696 786 766 744

10 3341 -2187 BELVIDERE NORTH 729 666 676 624 646

11 3274 -2254 JEFFERSON 581 670 634 722 667

12 3272 -2256 GENESEO 627 579 666 726 674

13 2485 -3043 MENDOTA 607 649 652 577

14 2450 -3078 BURLINGTON CENTRAL 591 562 625 672

15 2396 -3132 TEAM OF INDV 1 564 601 583 648

16 2381 -3147 DAKOTA 567 623 590 601

17 2319 -3209 WOODSTOCK WHITE 493 686 574 566

18 2012 -3516 HARVARD 491 419 513 589



2024 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/23/24

POF High Game School Name G1 G2 G3 G4

1 300 BELVIDERE Drake Lungstrom 300 176 143 193

2 247 MARENGO Kevin Williams 152 247 190 194

3 241 HARLEM BLACK Kaiden Sisler 189 185 241 214

4 239 HARLEM ORANGE Matt McElyea 239 200 202 193

5 236 WOODSTOCK BLUE Gavin Jacobson 236 194 200 169

5 236 HONONEGAH GOLD Jaxon Greenlee 179 185 189 236

7 231 HARLEM BLACK Isaiah Linder 161 0 231 177

8 222 JEFFERSON Andrew Branson 159 222 140 204

9 217 HARLEM BLACK Aiden Higgenbotham 217 206 153 0

10 215 WOODSTOCK WHITE Josh Douglas 100 215 150 139

10 215 DAKOTA Jason Descheemaker 131 193 215 154

12 214 HONONEGAH GOLD Jayme Brooks 0 0 170 214

13 213 HARLEM BLACK Logan Lee 213 179 161 181

13 213 BELVIDERE Cody Rickert 204 147 213 200

15 212 HARLEM ORANGE Brandon Eterno 212 181 187 181

15 212 HONONEGAH GOLD Evan Lester 212 194 133 153

17 205 MARENGO Noah DePew 167 134 159 205

18 204 HARLEM BLACK Jacob Kienast 187 170 204 202

19 202 HARLEM ORANGE Mason Hensley 171 202 195 130

19 202 SYCAMORE Logan Jones 165 164 202 181

21 196 HONONEGAH PURPLE Robert Horvath 181 178 180 196

22 195 HONONEGAH GOLD Aiden Bridges 0 0 150 195

23 192 BELVIDERE Wyatt Tracy 183 192 181 151

24 191 WOODSTOCK BLUE Brier Blue 168 119 191 172

25 188 AUBURN Andre Pham 188 183 167 160

25 188 BELVIDERE NORTH  Jesse Woodard 188 140 101 0

25 188 BELVIDERE Nathan Swafford 153 188 172 169

25 188 GENESEO Chris Collister 117 109 111 188

29 187 HONONEGAH PURPLE Ethan Palm 187 170 181 162

29 187 AUBURN John Behm 139 135 187 175

29 187 AUBURN Alexander Feggestad 158 151 155 187

32 186 MARENGO Tristan Allen 151 186 186 173

32 186 JEFFERSON Dominick Barnes 113 137 186 150

32 186 MARENGO Brandon Schmidt 151 153 137 186

35 183 MARENGO Jacob Leidig 108 159 183 157

36 182 SYCAMORE Zach Zeigler 182 178 179 143

37 179 HARLEM ORANGE Ayden Johnson 160 179 167 113

37 179 HONONEGAH PURPLE Zachary Howse 129 0 137 179

39 176 TEAM OF INDV 1 Levi Waddle (Woodstock) 135 176 127 158

40 175 HONONEGAH PURPLE Zachary Spates * 0 175 134 0

40 175 HARLEM ORANGE Dysin Harding 125 167 175 116

42 171 BELVIDERE NORTH Stuart Freedman 152 143 171 132

42 171 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Michael Clark 0 151 125 171

44 170 WOODSTOCK BLUE Cobin Fay 150 114 170 146

44 170 BELVIDERE Ben Anderson 140 0 131 170

44 170 GENESEO Keagan Ginther 136 122 136 170

47 168 SYCAMORE Isiah Malloy 0 141 168 144

48 166 TEAM OF INDV 1 Luke Norris (Woodstock) 166 136 128 145

49 165 HONONEGAH PURPLE Nolan Myers 165 151 0 163

49 165 GENESEO Vance Hansen 145 147 165 158

49 165 SYCAMORE Patrick Latham 144 133 165 148

52 164 MENDOTA Wyatt Sonderoth 120 129 164 142

53 163 WOODSTOCK BLUE William Noe 163 134 156 132

54 162 BELVIDERE NORTH Conner Coupar 140 107 0 162

55 161 HARLEM BLACK Justin Rux 0 125 0 161

56 159 HONONEGAH GOLD Mason Dvoratchek 0 159 122 0

56 159 SYCAMORE Nash Brown 109 0 159 139

56 159 TEAM OF INDV 1 Gavin Reeder (Guilford) 92 96 159 150

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2024 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/23/24

POF High Game School Name G1 G2 G3 G4

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

59 158 MENDOTA Jack Gillespie 130 133 158 142

60 157 WOODSTOCK BLUE Cameron Caldwell 157 124 150 85

60 157 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Dimitri Karavasis 121 94 0 157

62 156 HARVARD Tate Nicolai 132 100 116 156

63 155 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Evan Smith 155 111 102 0

63 155 GENESEO Mason Anderson 104 0 155 109

65 154 AUBURN Anookluck Sybounheuang * 0 134 154 148

66 153 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Mitchell 143 153 147 103

67 152 WOODSTOCK WHITE Ethan Willard 106 124 132 152

68 149 HONONEGAH GOLD Aaron Graves 149 142 0 128

68 149 MENDOTA Corbin Doll 149 135 102 112

68 149 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Max Gemelli 90 0 149 103

71 145 BELVIDERE Austin Clapshaw 0 145 0 0

71 145 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jesse Puckett 0 145 0 112

73 143 MENDOTA Cole Nosalik 103 143 117 110

74 142 DAKOTA Jace Symanek 142 130 121 136

75 139 BELVIDERE NORTH Mateo Nunez 0 123 139 127

76 138 HONONEGAH GOLD Jake Persekian 138 94 0 0

77 134 WOODSTOCK WHITE Zachery Forester 0 134 95 91

77 134 HONONEGAH PURPLE Nate Slayton * 126 0 134 0

77 134 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Maddox Gutierez 0 121 134 131

80 133 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Trent Rubin 133 85 0 110

81 132 HARVARD Carter Flores 119 75 106 132

82 131 JEFFERSON Cameron Gardner 129 107 114 131

83 129 SYCAMORE Quinn Pleticha 129 110 0 0

84 126 AUBURN Tyler Hanson 126 93 0 0

85 125 GENESEO Landon Weimer 125 116 99 0

86 124 JEFFERSON Elijah Brock 0 0 0 124

87 123 AUBURN Gabriel Montero 0 0 123 0

88 121 DAKOTA Tavin Swinford 0 0 89 121

89 118 BELVIDERE NORTH Brady Young 106 0 118 100

90 115 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Ben Meyers 92 0 115 0

90 115 TEAM OF INDV 1 Liam Reeder (Guilford) 83 102 99 115

92 114 HARVARD Caident Meyers 79 0 108 114

93 113 AUBURN Colton Smith 113 0 0 0

93 113 JEFFERSON Alex Lambert 85 108 104 113

95 112 HARVARD Ryder Kleinsmith 77 72 0 112

96 111 MENDOTA Caiden Holiday 105 109 111 71

97 110 DAKOTA James Binder 110 110 0 0

98 109 WOODSTOCK WHITE Rocco Mrozek 106 109 91 0

99 108 HARVARD Maverick Mendoza 0 90 108 75

100 106 WOODSTOCK WHITE Ryan Rochon * 85 0 106 84

101 104 HONONEGAH GOLD Malakhi Hilton 104 0 0 0

101 104 WOODSTOCK WHITE Peyton Zuchora 96 104 0 100

101 104 DAKOTA Mason Seattele 0 104 66 0

104 103 DAKOTA Drake Merriman 102 0 0 103

105 101 GENESEO Rayden Allison 0 85 0 101

106 99 DAKOTA Payton Siemens 0 86 99 0

107 96 JEFFERSON Matthew Hallman 95 96 90 0

107 96 AUBURN Elijah Siergiei 0 0 0 96

109 91 TEAM OF INDV 1 Aiden Khalil (Guilford) 88 91 70 80

110 87 DAKOTA Hunter Benfield 82 0 0 87

111 84 HARVARD Jackson Kleinsmith 84 82 75 0
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2024 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/23/24

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
POF Series Average School Name G1 G2 G3 G4

1 834 208.50 HARLEM ORANGE Matt McElyea 239 200 202 193

2 829 207.25 HARLEM BLACK Kaiden Sisler 189 185 241 214

3 812 203.00 BELVIDERE Drake Lungstrom 300 176 143 193

4 799 199.75 WOODSTOCK BLUE Gavin Jacobson 236 194 200 169

5 789 197.25 HONONEGAH GOLD Jaxon Greenlee 179 185 189 236

6 783 195.75 MARENGO Kevin Williams 152 247 190 194

7 764 191.00 BELVIDERE Cody Rickert 204 147 213 200

8 763 190.75 HARLEM BLACK Jacob Kienast 187 170 204 202

9 761 190.25 HARLEM ORANGE Brandon Eterno 212 181 187 181

10 735 183.75 HONONEGAH PURPLE Robert Horvath 181 178 180 196

11 734 183.50 HARLEM BLACK Logan Lee 213 179 161 181

12 725 181.25 JEFFERSON Andrew Branson 159 222 140 204

13 712 178.00 SYCAMORE Logan Jones 165 164 202 181

14 707 176.75 BELVIDERE Wyatt Tracy 183 192 181 151

15 700 175.00 HONONEGAH PURPLE Ethan Palm 187 170 181 162

16 698 174.50 HARLEM ORANGE Mason Hensley 171 202 195 130

16 698 174.50 AUBURN Andre Pham 188 183 167 160

18 696 174.00 MARENGO Tristan Allen 151 186 186 173

19 693 173.25 DAKOTA Jason Descheemaker 131 193 215 154

20 692 173.00 HONONEGAH GOLD Evan Lester 212 194 133 153

21 682 170.50 SYCAMORE Zach Zeigler 182 178 179 143

21 682 170.50 BELVIDERE Nathan Swafford 153 188 172 169

23 665 166.25 MARENGO Noah DePew 167 134 159 205

24 651 162.75 AUBURN Alexander Feggestad 158 151 155 187

25 650 162.50 WOODSTOCK BLUE Brier Blue 168 119 191 172

26 636 159.00 AUBURN John Behm 139 135 187 175

27 627 156.75 MARENGO Brandon Schmidt 151 153 137 186

28 619 154.75 HARLEM ORANGE Ayden Johnson 160 179 167 113

29 615 153.75 GENESEO Vance Hansen 145 147 165 158

30 607 151.75 MARENGO Jacob Leidig 108 159 183 157

31 604 151.00 WOODSTOCK WHITE Josh Douglas 100 215 150 139

32 598 149.50 BELVIDERE NORTH Stuart Freedman 152 143 171 132

33 596 149.00 TEAM OF INDV 1 Levi Waddle (Woodstock) 135 176 127 158

34 590 147.50 SYCAMORE Patrick Latham 144 133 165 148

35 586 146.50 JEFFERSON Dominick Barnes 113 137 186 150

36 585 146.25 WOODSTOCK BLUE William Noe 163 134 156 132

37 583 145.75 HARLEM ORANGE Dysin Harding 125 167 175 116

38 580 145.00 WOODSTOCK BLUE Cobin Fay 150 114 170 146

39 576 192.00 HARLEM BLACK Aiden Higgenbotham 217 206 153 0

40 575 143.75 TEAM OF INDV 1 Luke Norris (Woodstock) 166 136 128 145

41 569 189.67 HARLEM BLACK Isaiah Linder 161 0 231 177

42 564 141.00 GENESEO Keagan Ginther 136 122 136 170

43 563 140.75 MENDOTA Jack Gillespie 130 133 158 142

44 555 138.75 MENDOTA Wyatt Sonderoth 120 129 164 142

45 546 136.50 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Mitchell 143 153 147 103

46 529 132.25 DAKOTA Jace Symanek 142 130 121 136

47 525 131.25 GENESEO Chris Collister 117 109 111 188

48 516 129.00 WOODSTOCK BLUE Cameron Caldwell 157 124 150 85

49 514 128.50 WOODSTOCK WHITE Ethan Willard 106 124 132 152

50 504 126.00 HARVARD Tate Nicolai 132 100 116 156

51 498 124.50 MENDOTA Corbin Doll 149 135 102 112

52 497 124.25 TEAM OF INDV 1 Gavin Reeder (Guilford) 92 96 159 150

53 481 120.25 JEFFERSON Cameron Gardner 129 107 114 131

54 479 159.67 HONONEGAH PURPLE Nolan Myers 165 151 0 163

55 473 118.25 MENDOTA Cole Nosalik 103 143 117 110

56 453 151.00 SYCAMORE Isiah Malloy 0 141 168 144

57 447 149.00 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Michael Clark 0 151 125 171

58 445 148.33 HONONEGAH PURPLE Zachary Howse 129 0 137 179
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2024 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/23/24

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
POF Series Average School Name G1 G2 G3 G4

59 441 147.00 BELVIDERE Ben Anderson 140 0 131 170

60 436 145.33 AUBURN Anookluck Sybounheuang * 0 134 154 148

61 432 108.00 HARVARD Carter Flores 119 75 106 132

62 429 143.00 BELVIDERE NORTH  Jesse Woodard 188 140 101 0

63 419 139.67 HONONEGAH GOLD Aaron Graves 149 142 0 128

64 410 102.50 JEFFERSON Alex Lambert 85 108 104 113

65 409 136.33 BELVIDERE NORTH Conner Coupar 140 107 0 162

66 407 135.67 SYCAMORE Nash Brown 109 0 159 139

67 399 99.75 TEAM OF INDV 1 Liam Reeder (Guilford) 83 102 99 115

68 396 99.00 MENDOTA Caiden Holiday 105 109 111 71

69 389 129.67 BELVIDERE NORTH Mateo Nunez 0 123 139 127

70 386 128.67 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Maddox Gutierez 0 121 134 131

71 384 192.00 HONONEGAH GOLD Jayme Brooks 0 0 170 214

72 372 124.00 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Dimitri Karavasis 121 94 0 157

73 368 122.67 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Evan Smith 155 111 102 0

73 368 122.67 GENESEO Mason Anderson 104 0 155 109

75 345 172.50 HONONEGAH GOLD Aiden Bridges 0 0 150 195

76 342 114.00 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Max Gemelli 90 0 149 103

77 340 113.33 GENESEO Landon Weimer 125 116 99 0

78 329 82.25 TEAM OF INDV 1 Aiden Khalil (Guilford) 88 91 70 80

79 328 109.33 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Trent Rubin 133 85 0 110

80 324 108.00 BELVIDERE NORTH Brady Young 106 0 118 100

81 320 106.67 WOODSTOCK WHITE Zachery Forester 0 134 95 91

82 309 154.50 HONONEGAH PURPLE Zachary Spates * 0 175 134 0

83 306 102.00 WOODSTOCK WHITE Rocco Mrozek 106 109 91 0

84 301 100.33 HARVARD Caident Meyers 79 0 108 114

85 300 100.00 WOODSTOCK WHITE Peyton Zuchora 96 104 0 100

86 286 143.00 HARLEM BLACK Justin Rux 0 125 0 161

87 281 93.67 JEFFERSON Matthew Hallman 95 96 90 0

87 281 140.50 HONONEGAH GOLD Mason Dvoratchek 0 159 122 0

89 275 91.67 WOODSTOCK WHITE Ryan Rochon * 85 0 106 84

90 273 91.00 HARVARD Maverick Mendoza 0 90 108 75

91 261 87.00 HARVARD Ryder Kleinsmith 77 72 0 112

92 260 130.00 HONONEGAH PURPLE Nate Slayton * 126 0 134 0

93 257 128.50 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jesse Puckett 0 145 0 112

94 241 80.33 HARVARD Jackson Kleinsmith 84 82 75 0

95 239 119.50 SYCAMORE Quinn Pleticha 129 110 0 0

96 232 116.00 HONONEGAH GOLD Jake Persekian 138 94 0 0

97 220 110.00 DAKOTA James Binder 110 110 0 0

98 219 109.50 AUBURN Tyler Hanson 126 93 0 0

99 210 105.00 DAKOTA Tavin Swinford 0 0 89 121

100 207 103.50 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Ben Meyers 92 0 115 0

101 205 102.50 DAKOTA Drake Merriman 102 0 0 103

102 186 93.00 GENESEO Rayden Allison 0 85 0 101

103 185 92.50 DAKOTA Payton Siemens 0 86 99 0

104 170 85.00 DAKOTA Mason Seattele 0 104 66 0

105 169 84.50 DAKOTA Hunter Benfield 82 0 0 87

106 145 145.00 BELVIDERE Austin Clapshaw 0 145 0 0

107 124 124.00 JEFFERSON Elijah Brock 0 0 0 124

108 123 123.00 AUBURN Gabriel Montero 0 0 123 0

109 113 113.00 AUBURN Colton Smith 113 0 0 0

110 104 104.00 HONONEGAH GOLD Malakhi Hilton 104 0 0 0

111 96 96.00 AUBURN Elijah Siergiei 0 0 0 96
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